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Description

Blizzard Under Bench Ice Maker Air Cooled - SN-81B

Key Features

Under Bench Blizzard Ice Maker - AIR COOLED
Output/24h: Up to 80kg

Blizzard Under Bench Ice Maker Air
Cooled - SN-81B

Quick Overview

Under Bench Blizzard Ice Maker - AIR COOLED
Output/24h: Up to 80kg

Bin Storage Capacity: Approx. 30kg (Bin Control Setting
Approx. 19kg)

U.S. Morrill Water Pump

German A&#x8B;BM-Pabst fans

Hisakage PCL

22mmA3 ice-cubes

Denmark Danfross Expansion Valve & Dry Filter
Japanese Saginomiya Solenoid & Hydraulic Valve
Adjustable feet

StorageiVa&#x88;kgiva&#x89;: 19

Watermark certified product sticker

Bin Storage Capacity: Approx. 30kg (Bin Control Setting Approx. 19kg)

U.S. Morrill Water Pump

German EBM-Pabst fans

Hisakage PCL

22mm3 ice-cubes

Denmark Danfross Expansion Valve & Dry Filter
Japanese Saginomiya Solenoid & Hydraulic Valve
Adjustable feet

Storage kg : 19

Watermark certified product sticker
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Certified Product

2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty




Your Shipping Specifications

Doors

Door Type

Body

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

1

Hinged Doors
Stainless Steel
58

660

650

780

760

746

780

240V; 610W; 4.98A outlet required

2 Years Parts and Labour
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