





Blizzard Under Bench Ice Maker Air Cooled - SN-81B

Quick Overview

- Under Bench Blizzard Ice Maker AIR COOLED
- Output/24h: Up to 80kg
- Bin Storage Capacity: Approx. 30kg (Bin Control Setting Approx. 19kg)
- U.S. Morrill Water Pump
- German ËBM-Pabst fans
- Hisakage PCL
- 22mm³ ice-cubes
- Denmark Danfross Expansion Valve & Dry Filter
- Japanese Saginomiya Solenoid & Hydraulic Valve
- Adjustable feet
- Storage(kg): 19
- Watermark certified product sticker

Description

Blizzard Under Bench Ice Maker Air Cooled - SN-81B

Key Features

- Under Bench Blizzard Ice Maker AIR COOLED
- Output/24h: Up to 80kg
- Bin Storage Capacity: Approx. 30kg (Bin Control Setting Approx. 19kg)
- U.S. Morrill Water Pump
- German ËBM-Pabst fans
- Hisakage PCL
- 22mm³ ice-cubes
- Denmark Danfross Expansion Valve & Dry Filter
- Japanese Saginomiya Solenoid & Hydraulic Valve
- Adjustable feet
- Storage (kg): 19
- · Watermark certified product sticker

.

Certified Product		
2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty		

Your Shipping Specifications

Doors	1
Door Type	Hinged Doors
Body	Stainless Steel
Net Weight (Kg)	58
Width (mm)	660
Depth (mm)	650
Height (mm)	780
Packing Width (mm)	760
Packing Depth (mm)	746
Packing Height (mm)	780
Power	240V; 610W; 4.98A outlet required
Warranty	2 Years Parts and Labour